DANGY

Classement

O~NO OIS WN P

30/05/2015 CADETS

Dossard
5
17
19
30
22
34
31
10
13
43
28
40
23
29
36
3
20
14
35
37
6
18
9
42
16
24
27
11
25
7
26
44
8
2

Nom - Prénom
PASTUREL Fabien
NAYRAT Joris
THEBAULT Briac
BURNEL Benjamin
RENARD Anthony
QUINDRY Emeric
GODEFROY Bastien
DUMONT Maxime
BLOT Mathis
GILBERT Aurélien
CACHELIEVRE Julien
GODET Marius
JOURDAN Louis
LETEMPLIER Théo
ANGOT Théo
LEMOSQUET Mathis
BUCAILLE Lucas
DUBOIS Théo
PATIN Ronan
BEUVE Hugo
CHEMINANT Romain
PETITJEAN Corentin
LEROUX Wilfried
CADOT Benjamin
QUEMAR Thomas
TREHET Antoine
SOHIER Julien
ROUXEL Désiré
CHAUVIN Scott
VADAINE Benjamin
CHAUVIN Tom
SEBIRE Clément
HOLE Marine
GAUTIER Bastien

9 tours - Départ 15 h 00

Club

Périers Cyclisme
CC Liffré

VC St Malo

AG Orval Coutances
VC Lisieux

VC Canton des Pieux
AG Orval Coutances
UC Landellaise

VC St L6 Pont-Hébert
VC Avranches

VC St Hilaire

VS Trun

UC du Mortainais
VC St Hilaire

AS Tourlaville
Périers Cyclisme
UC Tilly Val de Seulles
AC Bayeux

VC Rouen 76

AS Tourlaville

RL Bazougeaise

VC St Malo

ES Torigny

UC Bricquebec

UC Ifs Hérouville
UC du Mortainais
AC Octeville

COC Fougéres

VC Avranches

RL Bazougeaise

VC Avranches

VC Avranches

ES Torigny

Périers Cyclisme

Catégorie
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Féminine
Cadet



